PCMCIA ATA Flash Card
Product names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Revised: 050701
`
Standard Temperature
Features:
 Advanced 3S Flash controller of ATA PC Card
 NAND Type SLC Flash Memory Technology

Product names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Revised: 050701
Part Number Decoder:
X1X2X3X4X5X6X7 X8 – X9X10X11X12
X1= Product Temperature Grading
S: Standard Temperature (0ºC ~ +70ºC)
W: Wide Temperature (-40ºC ~ +85ºC)
X2= P: Plastic frame kit
X3X4= AF: ATA Flash
X5X6X7= Card Capacity
X8= the Brand of Flash Controller
X9= 3S Controller models
A: 3S8833A2 B: 3S8862A1
X10= Controller Grading
C: Commercial Grade; I: Industrial Grade
X11= the brand of Flash Memory
S: Samsung SLC NAND Flash
X12 = Flash Memory IC Grading
C: Commercial Grade; I: Industrial Grade
Order Information ( Part Number List ) :
Capacity Standard Temp Industrial Temp.
16MB SPAF016S-ACSC WPAF016S-AISI
32MB SPAF032S-ACSC WPAF032S-AISI
64MB SPAF064S-ACSC WPAF064S-AISI
128MB SPAF128S-CCSC WPAF128S-CISI
256MB SPAF256S-CCSC WPAF256S-CISI
512MB SPAF512S-CCSC WPAF512S-CISI
1GB SPAF01GS-CCSC WPAF01GS-CISI
2GB SPAF02GS-CCSC WPAF02GS-CISI
4GB SPAF04GS-CCSC WPAF04GS-CISI
Laptop
Laptop
Rugged Portable PC
Testing Equipment
Tablet PC
Sewing Machine
Applications:
Part Number Product Description
R313XX00I50XB003 1 Front PCMCIA slot to IDE 3.5” Card Drive
R323XX00I50XP003 2 Front PCMCIA slots to IDE 3.5” Card Drive support Card Protection function
R3F3XX00I50XP003 1Front PCMCIA and FDD to IDE 3.5” Card Drive supports Card Protection function
R325XX00I50XP003 2 Front slots for PCMCIA/CF to IDE 3.5" Card Drive, supports HOT SWAP
R313XX00J50XH003 1 Front slot for PCMCIA to IDE 3.5” Card Drive, supports Card Protection & HOT SWAP
R323XX00I50XH003 2 Front slots for PCMCIA to IDE 3.5” Card Drive, supports Card Protection & HOT SWAP
X000CI13I50XB003 1 Rear slot PCMCIA to IDE Card Drive
X000CI23I50XP003 2 Rear slots PCMCIA to IDE Card Drive with Card Protection
X000C113J50XH003 1 Rear slots PCMCIA to IDE Card Drive with Card Protection & HOT SWAP
R323XX00I50XH003 2 Rear slots PCMCIA to IDE Card Drive with Card Protection & HOT SWAP
R412XX00I50XB003 1 PCMCIA slot to IDE interface PC/104 Module
R424XX00I50XB003 1 PCMCIA & 1 CF slots to IDE interface PC/104 Module
PCMCIA ATA Flash Card to IDE Card Drives:
Please call APRO’s Distributor if you have any questions about APRO’s products.